Aktra_AF1000_floodlight 12/18 page 1 of 6
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Ordering Guide example: MAFS-400A120BLTDBF-F1-KIT(F)
Optional Marine
Listing
Series/Source-Wattage1 Distribution Voltage Options
(Factory Installed)
Finish Accessories
(Ordered Separately)
(Field Installed)
M1  Marine Type
UL 1598A
Floodlight
  (M prefix along
with series/
source-wattage
designates
marine listed
luminaire)
AFS-400 4  High
Pressure
Sodium
AFS-1000 5, 6  High
Pressure
Sodium
A
C
120
208
240
277
347
480
QV 7
BL 8  Bi-Level dimming
TL 8  Tri-Level dimming
CSR  Hot Quartz Restrike
LQ  Hot/Cold Quartz
Restrike
LQ1  Separately Wired
(120V) Quartz
Restrike
F-F1 9  Single Fuse
(120/277V)
F-F2 9  Double Fuse
(208/240/480V)
MF-1 10  Less ballast
Mastfitter mount
TG  Teflon bonded to
glass lens
50HZ   50 Hz ballast
operation
EPXY-CTD-GR  Gray Epoxy
coated
EPXY-CTD-WHT  White Epoxy
coated
TDB  Textured
Dark
Bronze
TGR  Textured
Gray
TBK  Textured
Black
TWHT  Textured
White
TSA  Textured
Satin
Aluminum
TGN  Textured
Green
M(F)  Marine